
Municipality:  Whitesboro Central School District

Issue:  $2,790,000 SB, 2022

Closing Date:  June 16, 2022

Jessica Bianchi R.G. Timbs Inc.                                             

11 Meadbrook  Road                    

Whitesboro, NY 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Joseph Muller Whitesboro Central School District                                                               

65 Oriskany Blvd. Suite 1                  

Whitesboro, NY 13492

Issuer (315) 266-3311 - Phone

jmuller@wboro.org - Email

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Steve Florio                                                 

Dave Moore                                                 

Joe Daly                                                                       

Niki Castillo

Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.                                    

55 Broadway, 22nd Floor                                  

New York, NY 10006

Purchaser (212) 504-9262 - Phone

sflorio@roosevlet-cross.com - Email dmoore@roosevelt-

cross.com - Email jdaly@roosevelt-cross.com - Email 

sguarente@roosevelt-cross.com - Email 

ncastillo@roosevelt-cross.com - Email

Build America Mutual Receiving Funds (212) 235-2556 - Phone 

closing@buildamerica.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (585) 381-7470 - Phone           

mcgill_law@frontiernet.net - Email                       

kmb_mcgill@frontier.com - Email                        

mmn_mcgill@frontier.com - Email

Timothy R. McGill, Esq.

248 Willowbrook Office Park

Fairport, NY 14450

Timothy R. McGill, Esq.                      

Kristine Bryant                                        

Michelle Nardecchia                               

Robert Fenner Key Bank Receiving Funds (315) 214-6637 - Phone   

robert_fenner@keybank.com - Email


